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Opis produktu

Pamiec¢ do PC - DDR4 16GB (2x8GB)
RipjawsV 3600MHz CL18 XMP2 Black

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

CAS Latency

Radiator

Obstuga ECC

Liczba pamieci w zestawie
Czestotliwos¢ szyny pamieci
Catkowita pojemnos¢ pamieci

Rodzaj pamieci

137,99 zt

112,19 zt
SAGSK4G16RIPV29
F4-3600C18D-16GVK
4713294223760
CL18

Tak

Nie

2

3600 MHz

16

DDR4
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